www.momohandles.com.au  |  1300 222 550
FINISHES
STYLES Lip Pull Handle: 32mm ON0372.032 | 128mm ON0372.128 | 256mm ON0372.256  | 544mm ON0372.544
1056mm ON0372.1056
The Ona is a sleek minimalist profile handle, with an ergonomic shape
that ensures perfect grip. Available in seven on-trend finishes.
Ona
 Part Number Hole Centre Overall Length Projection
ON0372.032 32 50 42
ON0372.128 128 200 42
ON0372.256 256 350 42
ON0372.544 544 600 42
ON0372.1056 1056 1100 42
Lip Pull Handle
 42
  5.5
 2
 18
 38
Overall length
Hole Centre
Brushed Black
(BBL)
Brushed Dark Brass
(BDB)
Metallic Grey
(MTG)
Matt White
(MWH)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Metallic Golden Brown
(MTBR)
Brushed Grey
(BRG)